Indianapolis, IN 46220
VOYANT SOLUTIONS CANADIAN PRICE LIST & PURCHASING GUIDE
Effective: 10/1/2007 All Prices in Canadian Dollars
What’s New in this Revision?
Voyant XtraVision Enterprise & Online Editions
Voyant Solutions’ XtraVision is the first fully web service enabled platform for facility and enterprise management utilizing the Open Building Information
Exchange (OBIX) standards for building systems and enterprise system interoperability. Available as either a turnkey or a subscription service, XtraVision
provides for a very competitively priced open platform for integrating disparate building systems (HVAC, fire, security), disparate building platforms

out , and you are done.
Competitively Priced Engineering Services, Pre-programmed and Pre-configured Devices
Are you a little swamped? For a modest fee, any Voyant device can be purchased pre-programmed or pre-configured. A database will be provided
containing the pre-programmed or pre-configured devices. All you need do is load the database and commission the devices. Additional engineering
services at competitive rates are available including engineered drawings, web page development, on-site commissioning, and on-site project
management.
New Hardware Platform with a Plastic Din Rail Mountable Enclosure, expanded I/O, and optional HOAs
All of the VS-PRG programmable controllers, and the configurable VS-RTU-1300, VS-HPU-1300,
VS-UVT, and VS-FCU-1300 controllers will have a horizontally configured hardware platform with
new plastic din rail mountable enclosure, and a detachable backplane that allows you to separate
the terminal strips from the control board. You can ship the terminal strips separately to your
installer, and snap the controller in later. the configurable VS-RTU-1300, VS-HPU-1300, VS-UVT,
and VS-FCU-1300 controllers will all share a common hardware platform allowing you to stock a
single device, or just the back plane,  allowing you to mix and match as needed. The VS-PRG-1600
will be replaced by the VS-PRG-1800 which offers 10 universal inputs, 2 more than the VS-PRG-
1600 for the same price. IN addition to the 24 point VS-PRG-2400, Voyant Solutions is also offering
a 28 point controller, the VS-PRG-2800 with 16 universal inputs and 12 universal outputs. Finally,
the VS-PRG-2400 and VS-PRG-2800 are offered with optional HOAs, the VS-PRG-2400H and the
VS-PRG-2800H respectively.
New Voyant Solutions VS-CFG-1300
The Voyant Solutions is one controller with many applications. Available with both LNS plug-ins and Niagara AX wizards, the VS-CFG-1300 is what you

charge.  Developed in partnership with Distech Controls, the Niagara AX Wizards can be used on Distech devices as well.
Change in Plexus Altitude Pricing Structure
Instead of having node limits, licenses of the Plexus Altitude Server software are now sold with “data tag” limits.
Integrators must purchase a base copy of Altitude Server, either the standard version, Altitude LITE with a limit of 500
data tags, or Altitude ULTRA LITE, with a limit of 125 data tags, along with the required driver, i.e. Lonworks, BACnet,
etc…. Each of the drivers provides for 500 data tags. Additional data tags can be purchased commensurate with the
size of the project. Moreover, Altitude LITE and Altitude ULTRA LITE can be upgraded to Altitude Server by paying the
difference in cost. A data tag consists of the physical point, plus any alarms, set points and/or data logs associated
with a point. This may seem more difficult at first, but ultimately, it provides for a more scalable solution. A license of
Altitude Server includes a license of Altitude Manager, a license of Altitude Pilot, support for two concurrent browser
connections, and support for one simultaneous client/server connection. Please remember that these are software only prices, and the integrator
must purchase a modest PC on which to run Altitude Server. In the absence of a Lon to IP router, or other type of network interface, integrators
may also need to purchase a PC-Lon network interface card. Please also remember to add .04 to your standard multiplier to arrive at net pricing.
Sample Projects (assuming 4 data tags per physical point):
Small Project (6 Nodes/125 data tags/3 Concurrent Users) Quantity  List Price
VS-ALT-LITE-125 Altitude Server ULTRA LITE 125 data tags  1 $2,772.00
X Your Multiplier + .04 = Your Net Price
VS-DRV-LON LONWORKS LNS V3.x Driver – Includes 500 Tags  1 $2,970.00
X Your Multiplier + .04 = Your Net Price
Medium Project (100 Nodes/2,500 data tags/3 Concurrent Users) Quantity  List Price
VS-ALT-LITE Altitude Server LITE 500 data tags 1 $4,708.00
X
Your Multiplier + .04 = Your Net Price
VS-DRV-LON LONWORKS LNS V3.x Driver – Includes 500 Tags  1 $2,970.00
X
Your Multiplier + .04 = Your Net Price
VS-ALT-T2000 ALTITUDE 2000 TAG License 1 $6,820.00
X
Your Multiplier + .04 = Your Net Price
VS-NSX-CLT-1 Add Additional Simultaneous Client/Browser Connection 1 $2,365.00
X

VS-DRV-BACNET BACnet Driver (OPC Server + Client) - Includes 500 Tags $4,950.0
VS-DRV-OPC OPC CLIENT Driver - Includes 500 Tags $3,300.0
VS-DRV-MODBUS MODBUS Driver RTU and TCP/IP supported - Includes 500 Tags $3,300.0
VS-DRV-SQL SQL Driver - Includes 500 Tags $3,300.0
VS-DRV-DDE DDE CLIENT Driver - Includes 500 Tags $3,300.0
VS-DRV-TREND TREND CONTROL SYSTEMS Driver - Includes 500 Tags $3,300.0
VS-DRV-SATCH Satchwell Driver - Includes 500 Tags $3,300.0
VS-DRV-DLI DALI Lighting Driver (Requires Beckhoff IP Hardware) - Includes 500 Tags $3,300.0
Plexus LNS Net Server Product Pricing  (Cont’d)
Model Number Description List Price
VS-DRV-CSV CSV Driver - Includes 500 Tags $3,300.0
VS-DRV-FLG FLAG/IEC1107 Meter Driver for any FLAG comaptible meter-Includes 125 tags $1,100.0
VS-DRV-OMR OMR Driver for any NXE-OMR Optical Meter Reader-Includes 125 tags $1,100.0
VS-DRV-PLL PLL Driver for any NXE-PLL Power Line Logger-Includes 125 tags $1,100.0
Add Additional Altitude Tags if Needed
VS-ALT-T250 ALTITUDE 250 TAG License $1,650.00
VS-ALT-T500 ALTITUDE 500 TAG License $2,860.00
VS-ALT-T1000 ALTITUDE 1000 TAG License $4,510.00
VS-ALT-T2000 ALTITUDE 2000 TAG License $6,820.00
VS-ALT-T3000 ALTITUDE 3000 TAG License $8,250.00
Add Additional Altitude Simultaneous Client/Browser Connections if Needed
VS-NSX-CLT-1 Add Additional Simultaneous Client/Browser Connection $2,365.00
VS-NSX-CLT-5 Add Additional Simultaneous Client/Browser Connection (Pack of 5) $9,460.00
Add Additional Altitude Server Peer to Peer Connections if Needed

Altitude Energy Suite (200 Meters & Above)
ALT-ES
Minimum order quantity is 200 meters. Maximum order quantity is 1000 meters.
Includes the Following Modules:
Energy Analysis
Reporting
Data Exchange
Calculated Meters
Exception Reporting
(Custom Reports also Available)
VS-ALT-ES1 Single User License
A user license is required for each concurrent user $3,960.00
VS-ALT-ES5 5 User License Pack
A user license is required for each concurrent user $15,840.00
Plexus LNS Net Server Product Pricing  (Cont’d)
VS-ALT-ES10 10 User License
A user license is required for each concurrent user $27,500.00
Other Altitude Options
VS-NSX-ALT-X AltitudeX - Active X Control
AltitudeX can be used to extract data from the ALTITUDE Server via a 3rd Party Application $3,080.00

VS-RM-W-D Room Temperature Sensor Wireless (EnOcean), Solar Cell Powered, Battery Power Available $385.00
VS-RM-SP-W-D Room Temperature Sensor Wireless (EnOcean), Solar Cell Powered, Battery Power Available w/ Set point
adjustment $467.50
VS-RM-SP-OV-W-D Room Temperature Sensor Wireless (EnOcean), Solar Cell Powered, Battery Power Available w/ Set point
Adjustment & Override $495.00
VS-RM-SP-SW-W-D Room Temperature Sensor Wireless (EnOcean), Solar Cell Powered, Battery Power Available w/ Set point
Adjustment, On-Off Switch $495.00
VS-RM-RH-W-D Room Temperature Sensor Wireless w/ Humidity Sensor (EnOcean), Solar Cell Powered, Battery Power Available $1,017.50
VS-RM-RH-SP-W-D Room Temperature Sensor Wireless w/ Humidity Sensor (EnOcean), Solar Cell Powered, Battery Power Available w/
Set point adjustment $1,045.00
VS-RM-RH-SP-OV-W-D Room Temperature Sensor Wireless w/ Humidity Sensor (EnOcean), Solar Cell Powered, Battery Power Available w/
Set point Adjustment & Override $1,072.50
VS-RM-RH-SP-SW-W-D Room Temperature Sensor Wireless w/ Humidity Sensor (EnOcean), Solar Cell Powered, Battery Power Available w/
Set point Adjustment, On-Off Switch $1,072.50
VS-OA-W-D Outdoor Temperature Sensor Wireless (EnOcean), Solar Cell Powered, Battery Power Available $412.50
VS-DUCT-W-62-D Duct Temperature Sensor Wireless (EnOcean), 2.4" (62 MM), Solar Cell Powered, Battery Power Available $467.50
VS-DUCT-W-135-D Duct Temperature Sensor Wireless (EnOcean), 5.3" (135 MM), Solar Cell Powered, Battery Power Available $467.50
VS-DUCT-W-192-D Duct Temperature Sensor Wireless (EnOcean), 7.8" (192 MM), Solar Cell Powered, Battery Power Available $467.50
VS-DUCT-W-240-D Duct Temperature Sensor Wireless (EnOcean), 9.4" (240 MM), Solar Cell Powered, Battery Power Available $467.50
VS-DUCT-W-320-D Duct Temperature Sensor Wireless (EnOcean), 12.8" (320 MM), Solar Cell Powered, Battery Power Available $467.50
VS-DUCT-W-465-D Duct Temperature Sensor Wireless (EnOcean), 18.3" (465 MM), Solar Cell Powered, Battery Power Available $467.50
VS-DOOR-W-D Door Contact Sensor Wireless (EnOcean), Solar Cell Powered, Battery Power Available $357.50
VS-SURF-W-D Surface Temperature Contact Sensor Wireless (EnOcean), Solar Cell Powered, Battery Power Available $440.00
VS-2LITESW-W-D 2 Channel Wireless Light Switch (EnOcean), Solar Cell Powered, Battery Power Available $330.00
VS-4LITESW-W-D 4 Channel Wireless Light Switch (EnOcean), Solar Cell Powered, Battery Power Available $357.50

THVA 320-D Stainless Steel Thermowell for 12.8" (320 MM) Duct Sensors, for immersion applications $77.00
THVA 465-D Stainless Steel Thermowell for 18.3" (465 MM) Duct Sensors, for immersion applications $82.50
Configurable Communicating Lonworks HMI Displays (Apply Assigned Multiplier)
Model Number Description List Price
VS-DISP-SCHED Lonworks LCD Based Display & Scheduler  $1,450.00
VS-DISP-SCHED-FM Lonworks Based LCD Display & Scheduler Flush Mount $1,550.00
Miscellaneous (Apply Assigned Multiplier)
Model Number Description List Price
VS-SCHED Voyant Scheduling Node $800.00
VS-DEMO Voyant Demo Suit Case (Includes VS-VAV-400, VS-PRG-1600, VS-DISP-SCHED, VS-STAT, VS-RTU-1300,
SENSORS, LPR-10 ROUTER, POTS, SWITCHES, LEDs) $9,700.00
Configurable Communicating Lonworks Lighting Controllers (Apply Assigned Multiplier)
Model Number Description List Price
VS-LITE-800 Configurable Lonworks Based 8 Relay Lighting Control Panel w/ 16 Zones & 16 Input Card (Includes free LNS plug-in
for configuration and graphics generation.) $4,730.00
VS-LITE-1600 Configurable Lonworks Based 16 Relay Lighting Control Panel w/ 16 Zones & 16 Input Card (Includes free LNS plug-in
for configuration and graphics generation.) $6,820.00
VS-LITE-3200 Configurable Lonworks Based 32 Relay Lighting Control Panel w/ 32 Zones & 16 Input Card (Includes free LNS plug-in
for configuration and graphics generation.) $12,210.00
VS-LITE-6400 Configurable Lonworks Based 64 Relay Lighting Control Panel w/ 64 Zones & 16 Input Card (Includes free LNS plug-in
for configuration and graphics generation.) $23,430.00
VS-LITE-SCHED Lonworks Based Scheduling Node for Lighting Control Panels $935.00
VS-LITE-DISP Lonworks Based LCD Display & Scheduler for Lighting Control Panels $1,650.00
VS-LITE-DISP-FM Lonworks Based LCD Display & Scheduler for Lighting Control Panels Flush Mount $1,705.00